To: Page 2 of 4

3/19/2019

2019-03-19 10.11:00 CST

16144554862 From: James Tanks III



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190000922713)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	
From: **Enter an	Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-0845 the email address for this business entity to b unual report mailings. Enter only one email addr	be used for future ess please.**
Em	Foreign Limited Liability Compan	19 HAR
	CodaMetrix LLC	AR 19 PH

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

.

. . . . . . . . . . . .

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SPCT COMPANY TO TRANSACT BU	TON 605 0902, FLORILM STATUTES, THE FC SINESS INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA:	HLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REG.	ה המשתם כמותים האשבורי האשבורי האשרים אייראים האשרים האשרים האשרים האשרים האשרים האשרים האשרים האשרים היו היו היו היו האשרים היו ה
1. CodaMetrix LLC (Name of Foreign )	imited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C.," ar "LLC	<u></u>
(li'nome unavailable, essier alternate ne	me adopted for the perpose of transacting business in Flor	ida. The elternate name must include "Liniced	Liability Company," "L L.C." or "LLC.")
2. Delawarc (Jurisdiction under the law of wh	ich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3. <u>82-3924135</u> (FEI a	ummber, if applicable)
4. Upon Qualification			
	(Date first transacted business in Flarida, if prior to a (See sections 603.0904 & (03.0905, P.S. to determine	ne penalty tability)	<u>م</u>
5. 55 Fruit Street		6. Same	
(Serest Address of P	nnsipel Office)	(mund	T = = -1
Boston, MA 02114			
<u> </u>		······································	
7. Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	PH PH
Name:	C T Corporation System		
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Plantation	, Florida <u>33324</u>	
	(City)		
Registered agent's accep	fonzet	in the above stated lim	<sup>p code)</sup> ited linbility company at the place
Having been named as re designated in this applica- to comply with the provis	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of f flon, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the propes s of my position as registered agent.	s registered agentiana apres (D	act in this cupacity. I junace agree
Having been named as re designated in this applica- to comply with the provis	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of f flon, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. By: CT Corporation System	s registered agentiana geres (b) and complete cost ormance b) Tepler Willio	act in this cupacity. I junace agree
Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provis- and accept the obligation	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of f tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. By: CT Corporation System (Registered sectors	s registered agerijand agres (b and complete option or inance of Tepen Lulio	ny duties, and I am familiar with
Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provis- and accept the obligation	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of f flon, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. By: CT Corporation System	s registered agerijand agres (b and complete option or inance of Tepen Lulio	ny duties, and I am familiar with
<ul> <li>Having been named as redesignated in this application to comply with the provise and accept the obligation</li> <li>8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u></li> </ul>	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of f flon, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. By: CT Corporation System (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who he	s registered ageriand agree (b) and complete option or nance of the second seco	re: <u>Name and Address:</u> Timothy Ferris, M.D.
Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provise and accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of f flon, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System (Registered seconds) acity and address of the person(s) who have <u>Name and Address</u> :	as/have authority to manage is/au Tille or Capacity:	re: <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Timothy Ferris, M.D.</u> <u>55 Fruit Street</u>
<ul> <li>Having been named as redesignated in this application to comply with the provise and accept the obligation</li> <li>8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u></li> </ul>	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of f flon, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System (Registered seconds) acity and address of the person(s) who have <u>Name and Address</u> :	as/have authority to manage is/au Tille or Capacity:	re: <u>Name and Address:</u> Timothy Ferris, M.D.
Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provise and accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>MANAGER</u>	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of f flon, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address</u> : James L, Heffernan	as/have authority to manage is/au Tille or Capacity:	re: <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Timothy Ferris, M.D.</u> <u>55 Fruit Street</u>
<ul> <li>Having been named as redesignated in this application to comply with the provision and accept the obligation</li> <li>8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u></li> </ul>	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of f flon, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System (Registered seconds) acity and address of the person(s) who have <u>Name and Address</u> :	as/have authority to manage is/au Tille or Capacity:	re: <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Timothy Ferris, M.D.</u> <u>55 Fruit Street</u>
<ul> <li>Having been named as redesignated in this application to comply with the provision and accept the obligation</li> <li>8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>MANAGER</u></li> </ul>	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of f flon, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System (Registered agent) acity and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address</u> : Janks L, Heffernan Greg Pauly	as/have authority to manage is/au Tille or Capacity:	re: <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Timothy Ferris, M.D.</u> <u>55 Fruit Street</u>
<ul> <li>Having been named as redesignated in this application to comply with the provision and accept the obligation</li> <li>8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>MANAGER</u></li> </ul>	tance: gistered agent and to uccept service of f flon, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address</u> : Jances L. Heffernon Greg Pauly <u>55 Pruit Street</u> <u>Boston, MA 02114</u>	as/have authority to manage is/au Tille or Capacity:	re: <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Timothy Ferris, M.D.</u> <u>55 Fruit Street</u>
Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provise and accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>MANAGER</u> <u>MANAGER</u> (Use attachments if necession)	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of f flon, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System (Regimest agent's acity and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address</u> : Jankes L. Heffernan <u>Greg Pauly</u> <u>55 Fruit Street</u> <u>Boston. MA 02114</u> isary) c of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifica	duly authenticated by the officia	al having custody of records in the

Donna M. Lukeu, Authorized Person Typed or printed name of signed

.



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CODAMETRIX LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE ELEVENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



6699255 8300 SR# 20191867633

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202409757 Date: 03-11-19